DEBT MANAGEMENT OFFICE, ABUJA

DOMESTIC DEBT STOCK BY INSTRUMENTS AS AT 31ST DECEMBER, 2011

(AMOUNTS IN NAIRA)

INSTRUMENTS

FEDERAL GOVERNMENT BONDS

NIGERIAN TREASURY BILLS

TREASURY BONDS

TOTAL

AMOUNT

1,727,914,364,000.00

353,730,500,000.00

5,622,843,712,000.00

PERCENTAGE

3,541,198,848,000.00

62.98

30.73

6.29

100.00
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