DEBT MANAGEMENT OFFICE, ABUJA DOMESTIC DEBT STOCK BY INSTRUMENTS AS AT 31ST DECEMBER , 2011

(AMOUNTS IN NAIRA)

INSTRUMENTS	AMOUNT	PERCENTAGE
FEDERAL GOVERNMENT BONDS	3,541,198,848,000.00	62.98
NIGERIAN TREASURY BILLS	1,727,914,364,000.00	30.73
TREASURY BONDS	353,730,500,000.00	6.29
TOTAL	5,622,843,712,000.00	100.00

Domestic Debt Stock 2011.xls Page 1